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Группа No 1    9:00    podium

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧЕПКИЙ Платон МОО  1  V  V  2  3  V 0,500 2 21 4

ГОРИН Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

НАГОРНЫЙ Леонид СПБ  1  1  V  3  2  V 0,333 -5 17 5

СПИЦЕРОВ Георгий МОО  2  0  0  0  0  2 0,000 -26 4 7

БОГУСЛАВСКИЙ Марк МОС  V  1  V  V V3  V 0,833 9 24 2

ФРОЛОВ Тимур ЛЕН  V  3  V  V  2  V 0,667 11 25 3

ЗИНИН Иван УЛЬ  1  1  2  V  3  1 0,167 -14 13 6

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШМАТКО Арсений МОС  3  1  1  3  V  V 0,333 -4 18 6

ВЛАСОВ Арсений МОО  V  0  V  3  3  V 0,500 -2 21 5

РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1

ГУБАНОВ Денис МОС V4  3  2  3  V  V 0,500 4 22 3

СМИРНОВ Николай МОО  V  V  2  V  1  V 0,667 3 23 2

ПЕТРОВ Кирилл УЛЬ  3  V  1  2  V  V 0,500 2 21 4

ЛЕОНОВ Тимофей СПБ  0  2  0  0  1  0 0,000 -27 3 7

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФИДРЯ Данила МОС  2  2  V  2  1  V 0,333 -9 17 7

ПАРФЕНОВ Николай МОО  V  1  V  3  2  3 0,333 -6 19 6

МАРИНЕНКО Аркадий НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  4 0,667 10 27 1

НЕОМЕЛИН Алесандр МОС  2  3  3  V  V  V 0,500 -3 23 4

ПЛЯКИН Егор МОО  V  V  V  4  V  4 0,667 9 28 2

КАНЫГИН Артём СПБ  V  V  1  3  1  3 0,333 -5 18 5

SEITZHAN Amanzhan KAZ  4  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 4 28 3

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО  V  3  4  V V4  V 0,667 6 26 2

ХАРЛАМОВ Александр МОС  1  4  1  V  V  V 0,500 -3 21 5

МАРТЮШЕВ Никита ЛЕН  V  V  1  4  V  3 0,500 -1 23 4

ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

СОРОКИН Виталий МОС  4  3  V  0  V  V 0,500 0 22 3

ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ  3  3  2  2  2 V4 0,167 -11 16 7

КОРОЛЕВ Егор СПБ  2  3  V  3  1  3 0,167 -10 17 6

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИРЗОЕВ Владимир МОС  2  1  3  3  1  2 0,000 -18 12 7

УЛЬЯНОВ Тимофей МОО  V  3  V  V  4  1 0,500 0 23 4

IBODULLAEV Asilbek UZB  V  V  V  4  V  3 0,667 11 27 2

ФРАНЦУЗОВ Алексей МОС  V  2  1  2  V  0 0,333 -10 15 6

СКЛЯРОВ Егор МОО  V  4  V  V  V  2 0,667 5 26 3

МИТЬКО Владислав ОМС  V  V  1  2  2  1 0,333 -9 16 5

ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТРОФИМОВ Никита МОС  3  0  V  4  1  V 0,333 -7 18 6

БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО  V  1  V  V  0  2 0,500 -6 18 4

СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кирилл НОВ  V  V  V  1  2  V 0,667 8 23 2

ТРАВИН Данила МОС  3  3  0  2  1  4 0,000 -17 13 7

САВОГИН Илья МОО  V  3  V  V  2  V 0,667 6 25 3

СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

ДОРОГОВ Иван САМ  2  V  4  V  2  1 0,333 -7 19 5

Группа No 7    9:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУТАЕВ Степан МОО  2 V4  4  2  2  1 0,167 -13 15 7

ДОРОХИН Василий МОС  V  1  3  V  3  3 0,333 -4 20 5

КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ  3  V  3  V  V  0 0,500 3 21 3

КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО  V  V  V  V  4  3 0,667 5 27 2

КРАВЧЕНКО Борис МОС  V  2  2  2  V  1 0,333 -9 17 6

ОКАТЬЕВ Фёдор КИР  V  V  1  V  4  3 0,500 -1 23 4

ПИСАРЕВ Елисей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

Группа No 8    9:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 30 1

БОРИСОВ Кирилл МОО  3  0  V  V  V  3 0,500 1 21 4

ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ  3  V  V  V V4  3 0,667 10 25 3

ШАМАНОВ Никита МОС  3  0  1  4  4  1 0,000 -17 13 7

ЧЕРНЕЛЬ Кирилл МОО  2  2  1  V  3  4 0,167 -12 17 6

УФИМЦЕВ Иван САР  2  3  3  V  V  1 0,333 -7 19 5

PROKHOROV Kirill KAZ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 29 2

Группа No 9    9:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРЧЕНКО Георгий МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 2

КУСТОВ Петр МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 29 1

ГАВРИЛЕНКО Андрей КРА  2  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 9 25 4

РЕВИН Егор МОО  4  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 13 28 3

ГЛЕБОВ Святослав МОС  2  0  1  0  2 V3 0,167 -19 8 7

ЛИТВИНОВ Родион СТА  1  1  1  1  V  3 0,167 -14 12 5

МАХАЛОВ Александр ТУЛ  2  0  0  1  2 V4 0,167 -17 9 6

Группа No 10    9:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОБРИН Степан МОС  3  V  1  4  1  4 0,167 -8 18 6

РУДИКОВ Павел МОС  V  2  2  1  1  2 0,167 -13 13 7

ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил МОС  1 V3  3  0  4  V 0,333 -8 16 5

ХАМИЦАЕВ Георгий АЛА  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 10 29 2

IVANOV Timur KAZ  V  V  V  4  4  V 0,667 9 28 3

МАЛОЛЕТОВ Мирослав ЛЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО  V  V  2  4  4  1 0,333 -5 21 4
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Группа No 11    9:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РАЙФШНАЙДЕР Ян МОС  V  V  V  4  1  3 0,500 4 23 4

ИОНОВ Михаил МОС  2  2  4  V  4  0 0,167 -12 17 6

ШАМШИН Никита МОС  0  V  V  V  2  V 0,667 3 22 3

КРАВАЛЬ Данила СПБ  2  V  2  V  0  3 0,333 -11 17 5

ЛАПИН Евгений МОО  V  4  1  4  0  1 0,167 -14 15 7

КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

BATURA Andrei BLR  V  V  4  V  V  2 0,667 9 26 2

Группа No 12    9:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШКЕРИН Артём МОС  0  2  V  4  3  1 0,167 -12 15 7

ДЗУГКОЕВ Константин МОС  V  2  V  V  4  V 0,667 11 26 2

САВКИН Артём МОС  V V3  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 28 1

СУХОРУЧЕНКОВ Максим НОВ  3  3  0  V  V  V 0,500 1 21 3

МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО  V  3  4  1  V  V 0,500 -1 23 4

ЖАРКОВ Федор СПБ V4  V  1  4  3  2 0,333 -8 19 6

КОТОВ Матвей КЛГ  V  1  3  0  2  V 0,333 -7 16 5

Группа No 13    9:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТАМБОВЦЕВ Арсений МОС  V  1  1  1  V  V 0,500 -5 18 4

ИСАЕВ Артём МОС  4  V  4  3  V  1 0,333 -5 22 5

РЯЗАНЦЕВ Георгий МОС V2  4  4  1  V  0 0,333 -9 16 6

МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ  V  V  V  4  V  2 0,667 4 26 3

SAVCHENKO Yegor KAZ  V  V  V  V  2  2 0,667 5 24 2

АНТЮХОВ Станислав ОМС  3  3  4  3  V  0 0,167 -9 18 7

ЛИСИН Александр МОО  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 19 29 1

Группа No 14    9:00    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГРИЦКИХ Михаил МОС  3  V  V  1  2  V 0,500 -2 21 4

ПРОКОФЬЕВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 5 26 2

МАШАРОВ Михаил МОС  4  2  V  1  V  4 0,333 -6 21 5

БУЗУЛУЦКИЙ Константин СПБ  1  3  3  1  1  2 0,000 -19 11 7

НОВАК Богдан МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 25 30 1

БИРЮКОВ Владислав КРА  V  4  4  V  1  V 0,500 5 24 3

КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ  3  4  V  V  0  1 0,333 -8 18 6

Группа No 15    9:00    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГУСЕЙНОВ Мехди МОС  V  V  3  2  3  V 0,500 -2 23 4

МАКАРОВ Илья МОС  3  V  2  4  V  3 0,333 -6 22 6

МАРОВ Андрей МОС  3  4  4  V  3  V 0,333 -2 24 5

КУЗНЕЦОВ Семен МОО  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 8 29 2

ШАМСУТДИНОВ Рафаэль ТАТ  V  V  3  3  4  V 0,500 2 25 3

ПИСАРЕВ Ярослав СПБ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 29 1

МЕТЕЛЕВ Александр СТА  4  V  3  4  2  1 0,167 -9 19 7
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Группа No 16    9:00    Дорожка 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НИКУЛИН Данила МОС V4  1  1  V  2  2 0,333 -8 15 6

БОРИСОВ Александр МОС  1  2  0  V  V  V 0,500 -3 18 5

ВАРЛАКОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  2  V  V  3 0,667 4 25 2

ОПРЫШКО Семён НОВ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 13 27 1

ОБИДИН Лев ОМС  2  2  4  V  V  V 0,500 2 23 3

ПОНОМАРЁВ Антон МОО  V  4  4  4  1  3 0,167 -6 21 7

ТЕРЕХОВ Кирилл ЛЕН  V  1  V  2  3  V 0,500 -2 21 4

Группа No 17    9:00    Дорожка 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АЛЕШЕЧКИН Владислав МОС  3  0  V  2  0  0 0,167 -19 10 7

СКЛЯРОВ Олег МОС  V  V  2  1  0  2 0,333 -12 15 6

МОРГУНОВ Денис МОС  V  4  4  V  0  V 0,500 2 23 4

СКАЖУТИН Андрей НОВ  4  V  V  3  2  4 0,333 -3 23 5

БОЛДЫРЕВ Эдуард ВРЖ  V  V  4  V  V  4 0,667 10 28 3

МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО  V  V  V  V  2  3 0,667 13 25 2

МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИЙ Мак СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 9 27 1

Группа No 18    9:00    Дорожка 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

ЧУЛЮКОВ Иван МОС  2  4  V  V  V  3 0,500 0 24 4

ШАМШИН Владимир МОС  2  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 5 24 2

ГОЛУБЕВ Всеволод ЛЕН  4  3  V  V  V  3 0,500 6 25 3

ШУБИН Степан МОО  1  2  3  1  3  V 0,167 -14 15 7

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Матвей СПБ  2  4  0  1  V  V 0,333 -10 17 6

СМИРНОВ Виктор САМ  4  V  2  V  4  4 0,333 -2 24 5

Группа No 19    9:00    Дорожка 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАХОМОВ Георгий МОС  4  1  V  2  4  V 0,333 -3 21 5

ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Кирилл МОС  V  2  V  V  1  V 0,667 -2 23 3

ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

ТАТАРЕНКО Даниил ЛЕН  1  4  0  2  4  2 0,000 -17 13 7

АНТОНЕНКО Григорий СЕВ  V  4  3  V  1  V 0,500 2 23 4

СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО  V  V  3  V  V  2 0,667 5 25 2

ХЛЫЗОВ Максим ЧЕЛ  3  3  3  V  2  V 0,333 -3 21 5

Группа No 20    9:00    Дорожка 19

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БУГЕРЯ Никита МОС  2  2  4  2  4  V 0,167 -10 19 6

ЭЛМААГАЧ Денис МОС  V  1  V  4  4  V 0,500 5 24 5

БУДНЕВ Вадим МОС  V  V  3  4  4  V 0,500 7 26 4

ЛЫСЕНКОВ Роман РОС  V  2  V  V  2  V 0,667 1 24 3

САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 8 28 1

ХАМД СИДИГ Юсиф ТАТ  V  V  V  V  4  4 0,667 4 28 2

БОРИСКИН Максим МОО  4  0  1  3  1  V 0,167 -15 14 7
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Группа No 21    9:00    Дорожка 20

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОЛУБЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  3  V  4  V  V 0,667 8 27 3

КУЗНЕЦОВ Матвей КЛГ  3  0  V  1  1  V 0,333 -10 15 5

СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

БЕЛОВ Лев МОС  0  4  1  3  2  V 0,167 -14 15 6

АНТОНОСЯН Степан КРА  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 12 27 2

ЗАВАЛИН Богдан НОВ  3  V  3  V  2  V 0,500 1 23 4

КАМЫШЕВ Кирилл СМО  3  1  2  4  0  4 0,000 -16 14 7

Группа No 22    9:00    Дорожка 21

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЯКОВЛЕВ Михаил МОС  3  1  2  V  4  V 0,333 -7 20 5

ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 2

ГОВОРОВ Владислав МОО  V  3  3  V  3  V 0,500 0 24 4

АБРАМОВ Антон МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 30 1

ЗАХАРОВ Петр ЛЕН  3  4  4  4  4  V 0,167 -3 24 6

КОТЛУБОВСКИЙ Матвей КЛГ  V  0  V  3  V  V 0,667 -2 23 3

ГЛУХОВ Михаил ОМС  4  1  4  1  2  4 0,000 -14 16 7

Группа No 23

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЯБЛОНКО Марк МОС  0  3  V  2  3  1 0,167 -13 14 7

ГРИНКЕВИЧ Лука ТУЛ  V  4  3  V  1  3 0,333 -1 21 5

LI Samuil KAZ  V  V  3  4  V  4 0,500 0 26 4

МЕДВЕДЕВ Никита МОС  2  V  V  4  4  2 0,333 -4 22 6

КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ  V  2  V  V  V  0 0,667 -1 22 2

SOBALEU Pavel BLR  V  V  4  V  3  2 0,500 1 24 3

АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

Группа No 24

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 11 29 2

БОРОДИН Арсений КИР  2  3  V  V  0  3 0,333 -8 18 5

ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО  3  V  4  4  1  2 0,167 -9 19 6

ЛУШНИКОВ Тимур МОС  2  4  V  1  1  1 0,167 -15 14 7

ЗВЯГИН Артем РОС  3  2  V  V  2  4 0,333 -4 21 4

МИХАЙЛУШКИН Матвей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

КРЫЛОВ Данил НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 6 26 3

Группа No 25

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХОЛЗЕР Даниил МОС  3  4  V  3  V  V 0,500 6 25 4

ГРИГОРЬЕВ Кирилл ЛЕН  V  V  V  2  2  V 0,667 3 24 3

БИРЮКОВ Ярослав МОО  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 29 1

СМАРКУТСКИЙ Максим МОС  0  1  3  V  2  4 0,167 -14 15 7

ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ  V  V  4  4  V  V 0,667 8 28 2

ДРЕМУХ Иван САМ  1  V  1  V  4  2 0,333 -6 18 5

KUROCHKIN Dmitriy KAZ  3  3  2  V  1  V 0,333 -7 19 6
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Группа No 26

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕЛИН Егор МОС  3  4  V  V  2  1 0,333 -3 20 5

ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ  V  2  V  3  4  3 0,333 -4 22 6

ГУЛЯЕВ Павел САМ  V  V  V  3  2  2 0,500 0 22 4

БУЛАНОВ Иван МОС  0  3  2  2  2  V 0,167 -15 14 7

СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО  3  V V4  V V4  V 0,833 7 26 1

БАКУМОВ Артем СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  3 0,667 7 26 3

САРВАРОВ Радмир БАШ  V  V  V  4  3  V 0,667 8 27 2

Группа No 27

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МЕХРИШВИЛИ Сергей МОС  2  2  V  2  V  4 0,333 -7 20 5

ЗИМИН Владислав ПСК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 30 1

КРУПКО Олег МОО  V  3  4  V  V  V 0,667 7 27 2

ГАВРИЛОВ Родион МОС  4  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 6 28 3

ОПРЯТНЫЙ Роман ОМС  V  3  4  4  V  V 0,500 5 26 4

ПАРШИН Егор САМ  3  3  2  2  0  4 0,000 -16 14 7

ТОПОРКОВ Ярослав ПЕР  V  1  2  2  4  V 0,333 -9 19 6

Группа No 28

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТРИФОНОВ Демьян МОС  V  V  1  2  V  V 0,667 -1 23 3

ИЛЬИН Матвей САМ  2  3  4  1  3  3 0,000 -14 16 7

КУРДЯЕВ Егор ПСК  4  V  4  3 V3  4 0,333 -2 23 5

ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС  V  V  V  2  3  4 0,500 0 24 4

ФЕДОРОВ Артём САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

BURSHYN Andrei BLR  4  V  2  V  1  2 0,333 -5 19 6

КОЗЛОВ Никита МОО  4  V  V  V  2  V 0,667 3 26 2

Группа No 29

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТОЙККА Иван МОС  4  0  V  1  V  3 0,333 -7 18 6

БРАГИНЕЦ Андрей НОВ  V  2  V  4  V  3 0,500 -1 24 3

НАПИРАЛЬСКИЙ Максим СПБ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 19 29 2

ПОНОМАРЕВ Андрей МОС  3  4  1  3  0  3 0,000 -16 14 7

ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 30 1

МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ  2  3  0  V  3  V 0,333 -6 18 5

СЕМЕНЕНКО Всеволод МОО  V V4  2  V  3  4 0,500 -1 23 4

Группа No 30

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗАХАРОВ Даниил МОС  V  4  X  3  1  4 0,200 -7 17 5

КАШИН Александр ТАТ  4  3  X  V  3  V 0,400 -2 20 4

АНИКИН Константин МОО  V  V  X  1  3  V 0,600 1 19 3

ТОЛСТОВ Дмитрий МОС  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

ГОВОРКОВ Никита КИР  V  3  V  X  1  V 0,600 5 19 2

КУЗЬМИН Николай ПСК  V  V  V  X  V  V 1,000 14 25 1

РЯБИНИН Иван САМ  V  4  1  X  0  3 0,200 -11 13 6
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Группа No 31

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КРОХИН Артем МОС  V  V  V  2  4  3 0,500 -1 24 3

ШИШКОВ Павел МОО  3 V4  2  0  4  V 0,333 -7 18 7

АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ  3  3  V  1  4  V 0,333 -6 21 6

ДУЛЕВ Михаил МОС  4  V  4  2  V  2 0,333 -4 22 5

ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ  V  V  V  4  3  V 0,667 2 27 2

ШАНГАРЕЕВ Даниил БАШ  V  2  4  V  3  3 0,333 -3 22 4

Группа No 32

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАЛОВ Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 17 29 1

ИВАНОВ Григорий ЛЕН  0  V  2  1  1  4 0,167 -13 13 6

НИКАШИН Данила УЛЬ  0  1  1  2  2  3 0,000 -21 9 7

КАСАТКИН Егор МОС  2  V  V  4  2  V 0,500 2 23 4

ЧЕБОТАРЁВ Михаил СПБ  2  V  V  V  2  4 0,500 1 23 5

ДЬЯКОНОВ Александр МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 2

ИЛЬИН Александр САМ  V  V  V  3  V  4 0,667 2 27 3

Группа No 33

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС  V  2  2  1  2  V 0,333 -11 17 6

ПЕТРОВ Константин ТАТ  4  1  4  V  3  1 0,167 -11 18 7

РОГОЖИН Артём КРА  V  V  V V2  V  V 1,000 11 27 1

КОПЕЙЦЕВ Илья МОС  V  V  4  2  3  4 0,333 -3 23 5

ЦАЛИКОВ Сармат АЛА  V  4  1  V  4  2 0,333 1 21 4

ВИНОГРАДОВ Федор КЛГ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 9 29 2

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО  4  V  4  V  V  3 0,500 4 26 3

Группа No 34

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОШЕЛЕВ Владислав МОС  V  V  1  3  V  4 0,500 -2 23 4

БАРСЕГЯН Саркис СТА  4  4  1  2  V  4 0,167 -7 20 6

НИКИТИН Ярослав ТУЛ  4  V  4  0  4  1 0,167 -11 18 7

КОНДРАТЕНКО Юрий МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 10 27 1

ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазбек МОО  V  V  V  3  V  4 0,667 11 27 3

УСТИНОВ Артем КЛГ  2  2  V  V  1  3 0,333 -8 18 5

КАПТЕРОВ Алексей СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 7 28 2

Группа No 35

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БОЙКОВ Вадим МОС  V  2  V  V  1  1 0,500 1 19 4

ШЕВЧЕНКО Никита КРА  3  4  V  3  V  3 0,333 -3 23 5

ФРОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 30 1

ЛЕНЕВ Артем МОС  0  3  2  2  4  4 0,000 -15 15 7

МАТКО Захар МОО  0  V  2  V  2  2 0,333 -9 16 6

NALIVAYKO Timur BLR  V  3  3  V  V  V 0,667 7 26 2

АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ  V  V  4  V  V  2 0,667 6 26 3
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Группа No 36

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОНОМАРЕНКО Александр МОС  3  1  2  2  V  2 0,167 -14 15 7

РОМАНЧУК Егор ОМС  V  V  3  1  V  3 0,500 -2 22 4

ТРЕСКОВ Антон БАШ  V  4  4  V  V  V 0,667 5 28 3

ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 7 28 1

ЛАМАНОВ Дмитрий САМ  V  V  4  4  V  V 0,667 11 28 2

ДОРОВСКИХ Артем НОВ  4  2  4  V  3  V 0,333 -4 23 6

ЛАМЗИН Иван МОО  V  V  4  3  1  4 0,333 -3 22 5

Группа No 37

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛАШКО Юрий МОС  V  V  V  V  4  4 0,667 4 28 3

ПИСЬМАРЁВ Владислав САМ  4  3  4  V  V  3 0,333 -2 24 6

НИКИТИН Владислав СПБ  4  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 11 28 2

РЯЖКО Александр МОС  4  V  4  V  4  V 0,500 3 27 4

СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  2  4  0  1  3  2 0,000 -18 12 7

ДУРМАНОВ Леонид КЛГ  V  2  0  V  V  2 0,500 -7 19 5

СМИРНОВ Егор МОО  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 9 29 1

Группа No 38

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОЛКОВНИКОВ Марк МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 30 1

КОЗЛОВ Артём ОМС  1  3  0  2  3  3 0,000 -18 12 7

СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Ярослав НИЖ  4  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 2 26 3

ГОРБОВ Никита МОС  3  V  4  3  V  2 0,333 -2 22 5

ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ  4  V  V  V  4  V 0,667 10 28 2

КЛИМЕНЧУК Илья ЛЕН  3  V  3  4  V  2 0,333 -5 22 6

ЛЕГОСТАЕВ Степан МОО  4  V  4  V  1  V 0,500 2 24 4

Группа No 39

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДАНИЛЕЙКО Всеволод МОС  2  4  2  3  4 V4 0,167 -8 19 6

ПРОКОПЬЕВ Яков МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 30 1

ТЛЕХАС Альберт СПБ  V  2  1  0  1  1 0,167 -19 10 7

ТРИФОНОВ Кирилл МОС  V  4  V  V  V  2 0,667 9 26 2

ДЕМИНОВ Самат ТАТ V4  4  V  1  1  V 0,500 -1 20 5

ZANIN Raman BLR  V  2  V  3  V  3 0,500 2 23 4

ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ  3  3  V  V  3  V 0,500 4 24 3

Группа No 40

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЦУРАНОВ Егор МОС  V  2  2  4  V  V 0,500 -4 23 5

КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 29 2

ВЯЛКОВ Артем МОО  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 1

ЦВЕТКОВ Степан МОС  V  3  4  4  3  V 0,333 2 24 6

ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ  V  4  1  V  3  V 0,500 0 23 4

ГОРКУНОВ Иван ЛЕН  4  3  2  V  V  V 0,500 2 24 3

КУЗНЕЦОВ Илья СПБ  4  0  2  0  0  1 0,000 -23 7 7
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Группа No 41

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЖУКОВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 12 29 2

ЕВДОКИМОВ Николай ТУЛ  4  V  V  4  2  V 0,500 2 25 3

АЛЕНТЬЕВ Максим ЛЕН  2  3  4  V  1  4 0,167 -6 19 6

ДЕНИСЕНКО Антон МОС  4  3  V  1  1  2 0,167 -13 16 7

КНЯЖЕВ Илья МОО  2  V  0  V  0  2 0,333 -11 14 5

КИЗЕЕВ Андрей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

КОЗЬМЕНКО Андрей ВРЖ  0  2  V  V  V  3 0,500 -3 20 4

Группа No 42

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛОНГИ Маттео МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 11 28 2

КОПТЕВ Александр КЛГ  0  2  2  4  4  2 0,000 -16 14 7

РОЖНОВСКИЙ Петр МОО  2  V  2  V  V  2 0,500 0 21 4

ГРАЧЕВ Егор МОС  4  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 5 26 3

КОШЕЛЕВ Андрей ЛЕН  3  V  2  3  4  2 0,167 -10 19 6

КОВАЛЕВ Никита СПБ  3  V  2  4  V  4 0,333 -5 23 5

ЗУБОТАРЕВ Илья САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

Группа No 43

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГУТИОНТОВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 6 27 2

ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ  3  4  2  1  V  4 0,167 -7 19 5

РЕЧИЦКИЙ Егор КЕМ  4  V  1  1  4  4 0,167 -10 19 6

ЛЕОНОВ Тихон МОС  3  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 10 26 3

ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО  4  1  V  2  2  4 0,167 -11 18 7

КИТАЕВ Ярослав КЛГ  2  V  V  1  2  V 0,500 -7 20 4

Группа No 44

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗОЛОТАРЕВ Алексей МОС  3  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 9 25 3

ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО  V  V V4  3  V  V 0,833 14 27 1

КЛЕКОВКИН Владислав КЕМ  0  0 V4  3  2  2 0,167 -17 11 7

БАРДАЛИМ Александр МОС  0  3  3  V  V  V 0,500 -1 21 4

БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 8 28 2

ШЕСТЕРОВ Егор ЛЕН  3  1  V  4  4  2 0,167 -8 19 6

ЕРМАКОВ Кирилл ТЮМ  3  1  V  2  3  V 0,333 -5 19 5

Группа No 45

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КИСЛИЦЫН Николай МОС  V  V  V V3  V  2 0,833 9 25 2

БОРОВИЧ Марк МОО  1  2  V  V  1  2 0,333 -9 16 5

БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР  4  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 9 26 4

ИЛЮХИН Дмитрий МОС  2  1  0  3  1  1 0,000 -22 8 7

ПАТРУЕВ Тимофей ВРЖ  0  4  1  V  2  2 0,167 -12 14 6

ALIMOV Saidbilov UZB  4  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 12 28 3

ГАЛЛЯМОВ Тагир ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 13 27 1
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Группа No 46

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМОЛЕВ Владимир МОС  V V4  V  V  2  V 0,833 8 26 1

СМИРНОВ Андрей ТУЛ  2  2  V  3  3  V 0,333 -4 20 6

KIM Timofey KAZ  3  V  V  2  1  V 0,500 0 21 5

СМОЛИН Константин МОС  1  1  2  2  4  2 0,000 -18 12 7

КАРПУНИН Артем МОО  4  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 7 26 2

РАЗДЫМАХА Андрей ОМС  V  V  V  V  2  1 0,667 3 23 3

РОПОТ Арсений КЛГ  3  3  3  V  V  V 0,500 4 24 4

Группа No 47

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БОЛЬШАКОВ Владислав МОС  1  2  4  3  V 0,200 -6 15 6

КУЛЬЧИЦКИЙ Глеб МОС V4  V  3  2  2 0,400 -1 16 4

ВОЙНОВ Тимофей ЛЕН  V  3  V  2  3 0,400 -2 18 5

ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ  V  V  3  3  V 0,600 1 21 2

ГОРДИЕНКО Григорий МОО  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 8 22 1

ОНИЩУК Лев НОВ  2 V3  V  3 V4 0,600 0 17 3

Группа No 48

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЦВЕТКОВ Артем МОС  3  4  2  V  1 0,200 -7 15 6

ЕРМОХИН Евгений МОС V4  3  V  V  V 0,800 7 22 1

САРЫЧЕВ Роман МОО  V  V  3  2  3 0,400 -4 18 5

ПРОКОФЬЕВ Владимир СПБ  V  2  V  V  1 0,600 0 18 3

СЕРГЕЕВ Василий ПСК  3  2  V  3  V 0,400 -1 18 4

ТРОФИМОВ Михаил НОВ  V  3  V  V  2 0,600 5 20 2
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НОВАК Богдан МОО 1,000 25 30 квалифицированных

2 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 1,000 24 30 квалифицированных

3 ГОРИН Никита МОС 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных

3 СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных

5 КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор НОВ 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных

5 ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных

7 КИЗЕЕВ Андрей СПБ 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

7 ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

7 МИХАЙЛУШКИН Матвей СПБ 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

7 ПИСАРЕВ Елисей СПБ 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

7 СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

7 ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

7 ФЕДОРОВ Артём САР 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

7 ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных

15 АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО 1,000 18 30 квалифицированных

15 ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС 1,000 18 30 квалифицированных

17 САВКИН Артём МОС 1,000 16 28 квалифицированных

18 ЗУБОТАРЕВ Илья САР 1,000 15 30 квалифицированных

18 МАЛОЛЕТОВ Мирослав ЛЕН 1,000 15 30 квалифицированных

18 МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС 1,000 15 30 квалифицированных

21 АБРАМОВ Антон МОС 1,000 14 30 квалифицированных

21 ЗИМИН Владислав ПСК 1,000 14 30 квалифицированных

23 КУЗЬМИН Николай ПСК 1,000 14 25 квалифицированных

24 ПРОКОПЬЕВ Яков МОО 1,000 13 30 квалифицированных

24 ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС 1,000 13 30 квалифицированных

24 ФРОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ 1,000 13 30 квалифицированных

27 ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ 1,000 12 30 квалифицированных

28 ПОЛКОВНИКОВ Марк МОС 1,000 11 30 квалифицированных

29 РОГОЖИН Артём КРА 1,000 11 27 квалифицированных

30 ЛИСИН Александр МОО 0,833 19 29 квалифицированных

30 НАПИРАЛЬСКИЙ Максим СПБ 0,833 19 29 квалифицированных

32 МАЛОВ Илья МОС 0,833 17 29 квалифицированных

33 КУСТОВ Петр МОС 0,833 16 29 квалифицированных

34 ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО 0,833 14 27 квалифицированных

35 ГАЛЛЯМОВ Тагир ТАТ 0,833 13 27 квалифицированных

35 ОПРЫШКО Семён НОВ 0,833 13 27 квалифицированных

37 PROKHOROV Kirill KAZ 0,833 12 29 квалифицированных

37 ЖУКОВ Никита МОС 0,833 12 29 квалифицированных

39 ВЯЛКОВ Артем МОО 0,833 12 28 квалифицированных

39 ДЬЯКОНОВ Александр МОО 0,833 12 28 квалифицированных

39 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ 0,833 12 28 квалифицированных

39 МАРЧЕНКО Георгий МОО 0,833 12 28 квалифицированных

43 АНТОНОСЯН Степан КРА 0,833 12 27 квалифицированных

44 ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС 0,833 11 29 квалифицированных

44 КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ 0,833 11 29 квалифицированных

46 ЛОНГИ Маттео МОС 0,833 11 28 квалифицированных

47 БИРЮКОВ Ярослав МОО 0,833 10 29 квалифицированных

47 ХАМИЦАЕВ Георгий АЛА 0,833 10 29 квалифицированных

49 КОНДРАТЕНКО Юрий МОС 0,833 10 27 квалифицированных

50 ВИНОГРАДОВ Федор КЛГ 0,833 9 29 квалифицированных

50 ПИСАРЕВ Ярослав СПБ 0,833 9 29 квалифицированных

50 СМИРНОВ Егор МОО 0,833 9 29 квалифицированных

53 МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИЙ Максим СПБ 0,833 9 27 квалифицированных
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54 КИСЛИЦЫН Николай МОС 0,833 9 25 квалифицированных

55 БОГУСЛАВСКИЙ Марк МОС 0,833 9 24 квалифицированных

56 КУЗНЕЦОВ Семен МОО 0,833 8 29 квалифицированных

57 БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ 0,833 8 28 квалифицированных

57 САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ 0,833 8 28 квалифицированных

59 СМОЛЕВ Владимир МОС 0,833 8 26 квалифицированных

60 КАПТЕРОВ Алексей СПБ 0,833 7 28 квалифицированных

60 ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк МОС 0,833 7 28 квалифицированных

62 СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО 0,833 7 26 квалифицированных

63 ГУТИОНТОВ Александр МОС 0,833 6 27 квалифицированных

64 ПРОКОФЬЕВ Павел МОС 0,833 5 26 квалифицированных

65 ГОРДИЕНКО Григорий МОО 0,800 8 22 квалифицированных

66 ЕРМОХИН Евгений МОС 0,800 7 22 квалифицированных

67 РЕВИН Егор МОО 0,667 13 28 квалифицированных

68 МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО 0,667 13 25 квалифицированных

69 ALIMOV Saidbilov UZB 0,667 12 28 квалифицированных

70 ЛАМАНОВ Дмитрий САМ 0,667 11 28 квалифицированных

70 НИКИТИН Владислав СПБ 0,667 11 28 квалифицированных

72 IBODULLAEV Asilbek UZB 0,667 11 27 квалифицированных

72 ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазбек МОО 0,667 11 27 квалифицированных

74 ДЗУГКОЕВ Константин МОС 0,667 11 26 квалифицированных

75 ФРОЛОВ Тимур ЛЕН 0,667 11 25 квалифицированных

76 БОЛДЫРЕВ Эдуард ВРЖ 0,667 10 28 квалифицированных

76 ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ 0,667 10 28 квалифицированных

78 МАРИНЕНКО Аркадий НОВ 0,667 10 27 квалифицированных

79 ЛЕОНОВ Тихон МОС 0,667 10 26 квалифицированных

80 ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 0,667 10 25 квалифицированных

81 IVANOV Timur KAZ 0,667 9 28 квалифицированных

81 ПЛЯКИН Егор МОО 0,667 9 28 квалифицированных

83 BATURA Andrei BLR 0,667 9 26 квалифицированных

83 БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР 0,667 9 26 квалифицированных

83 ТРИФОНОВ Кирилл МОС 0,667 9 26 квалифицированных

86 ГАВРИЛЕНКО Андрей КРА 0,667 9 25 квалифицированных

86 ЗОЛОТАРЕВ Алексей МОС 0,667 9 25 квалифицированных

88 ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0,667 8 28 квалифицированных

89 ГОЛУБЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0,667 8 27 квалифицированных

89 САРВАРОВ Радмир БАШ 0,667 8 27 квалифицированных

91 СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кирилл НОВ 0,667 8 23 квалифицированных

92 КРУПКО Олег МОО 0,667 7 27 квалифицированных

93 NALIVAYKO Timur BLR 0,667 7 26 квалифицированных

93 БАКУМОВ Артем СПБ 0,667 7 26 квалифицированных

93 КАРПУНИН Артем МОО 0,667 7 26 квалифицированных

96 ГАВРИЛОВ Родион МОС 0,667 6 28 квалифицированных

97 АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ 0,667 6 26 квалифицированных

97 БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО 0,667 6 26 квалифицированных

97 КРЫЛОВ Данил НОВ 0,667 6 26 квалифицированных

100 САВОГИН Илья МОО 0,667 6 25 квалифицированных

101 ТРЕСКОВ Антон БАШ 0,667 5 28 квалифицированных

102 КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО 0,667 5 27 квалифицированных

103 ГРАЧЕВ Егор МОС 0,667 5 26 квалифицированных

103 СКЛЯРОВ Егор МОО 0,667 5 26 квалифицированных

105 СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО 0,667 5 25 квалифицированных

106 SAVCHENKO Yegor KAZ 0,667 5 24 квалифицированных
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106 ШАМШИН Владимир МОС 0,667 5 24 квалифицированных

108 SEITZHAN Amanzhan KAZ 0,667 4 28 квалифицированных

108 ЛАШКО Юрий МОС 0,667 4 28 квалифицированных

108 ХАМД СИДИГ Юсиф ТАТ 0,667 4 28 квалифицированных

111 МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ 0,667 4 26 квалифицированных

112 ВАРЛАКОВ Михаил МОС 0,667 4 25 квалифицированных

113 КОЗЛОВ Никита МОО 0,667 3 26 квалифицированных

114 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Кирилл ЛЕН 0,667 3 24 квалифицированных

115 РАЗДЫМАХА Андрей ОМС 0,667 3 23 квалифицированных

115 СМИРНОВ Николай МОО 0,667 3 23 квалифицированных

117 ШАМШИН Никита МОС 0,667 3 22 квалифицированных

118 ИЛЬИН Александр САМ 0,667 2 27 квалифицированных

118 ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ 0,667 2 27 квалифицированных

120 СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0,667 2 26 квалифицированных

121 ЛЫСЕНКОВ Роман РОС 0,667 1 24 квалифицированных

122 ТРИФОНОВ Демьян МОС 0,667 -1 23 квалифицированных

123 КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ 0,667 -1 22 квалифицированных

124 КОТЛУБОВСКИЙ Матвей КЛГ 0,667 -2 23 квалифицированных

124 ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Кирилл МОС 0,667 -2 23 квалифицированных

126 ТРОФИМОВ Михаил НОВ 0,600 5 20 квалифицированных

127 ГОВОРКОВ Никита КИР 0,600 5 19 квалифицированных

128 ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ 0,600 1 21 квалифицированных

129 АНИКИН Константин МОО 0,600 1 19 квалифицированных

130 ПРОКОФЬЕВ Владимир СПБ 0,600 0 18 квалифицированных

131 ОНИЩУК Лев НОВ 0,600 0 17 квалифицированных

132 БУДНЕВ Вадим МОС 0,500 7 26 квалифицированных

133 ГОЛУБЕВ Всеволод ЛЕН 0,500 6 25 квалифицированных

133 ХОЛЗЕР Даниил МОС 0,500 6 25 квалифицированных

135 ОПРЯТНЫЙ Роман ОМС 0,500 5 26 квалифицированных

136 БИРЮКОВ Владислав КРА 0,500 5 24 квалифицированных

136 ЭЛМААГАЧ Денис МОС 0,500 5 24 квалифицированных

138 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО 0,500 4 26 квалифицированных

139 РОПОТ Арсений КЛГ 0,500 4 24 квалифицированных

139 ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ 0,500 4 24 квалифицированных

141 РАЙФШНАЙДЕР Ян МОС 0,500 4 23 квалифицированных

142 ГУБАНОВ Денис МОС 0,500 4 22 квалифицированных

143 РЯЖКО Александр МОС 0,500 3 27 квалифицированных

144 КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ 0,500 3 21 квалифицированных

145 ЕВДОКИМОВ Николай ТУЛ 0,500 2 25 квалифицированных

145 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Рафаэль ТАТ 0,500 2 25 квалифицированных

147 ГОРКУНОВ Иван ЛЕН 0,500 2 24 квалифицированных

147 ЛЕГОСТАЕВ Степан МОО 0,500 2 24 квалифицированных

149 ZANIN Raman BLR 0,500 2 23 квалифицированных

149 АНТОНЕНКО Григорий СЕВ 0,500 2 23 квалифицированных

149 КАСАТКИН Егор МОС 0,500 2 23 квалифицированных

149 МОРГУНОВ Денис МОС 0,500 2 23 квалифицированных

149 ОБИДИН Лев ОМС 0,500 2 23 квалифицированных

154 ПЕТРОВ Кирилл УЛЬ 0,500 2 21 квалифицированных

154 ЧЕПКИЙ Платон МОО 0,500 2 21 квалифицированных

156 SOBALEU Pavel BLR 0,500 1 24 квалифицированных

157 ЗАВАЛИН Богдан НОВ 0,500 1 23 квалифицированных

157 ЧЕБОТАРЁВ Михаил СПБ 0,500 1 23 квалифицированных

159 БОРИСОВ Кирилл МОО 0,500 1 21 квалифицированных
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159 СУХОРУЧЕНКОВ Максим НОВ 0,500 1 21 квалифицированных

161 БОЙКОВ Вадим МОС 0,500 1 19 квалифицированных

162 LI Samuil KAZ 0,500 0 26 квалифицированных

163 ГОВОРОВ Владислав МОО 0,500 0 24 квалифицированных

163 ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС 0,500 0 24 квалифицированных

163 ЧУЛЮКОВ Иван МОС 0,500 0 24 квалифицированных

166 ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ 0,500 0 23 квалифицированных

166 УЛЬЯНОВ Тимофей МОО 0,500 0 23 квалифицированных

168 ГУЛЯЕВ Павел САМ 0,500 0 22 квалифицированных

168 СОРОКИН Виталий МОС 0,500 0 22 квалифицированных

170 KIM Timofey KAZ 0,500 0 21 квалифицированных

170 РОЖНОВСКИЙ Петр МОО 0,500 0 21 квалифицированных

172 БРАГИНЕЦ Андрей НОВ 0,500 -1 24 квалифицированных

172 КРОХИН Артем МОС 0,500 -1 24 квалифицированных

174 МАРТЮШЕВ Никита ЛЕН 0,500 -1 23 квалифицированных

174 МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО 0,500 -1 23 квалифицированных

174 ОКАТЬЕВ Фёдор КИР 0,500 -1 23 квалифицированных

174 СЕМЕНЕНКО Всеволод МОО 0,500 -1 23 квалифицированных

178 БАРДАЛИМ Александр МОС 0,500 -1 21 квалифицированных

179 ДЕМИНОВ Самат ТАТ 0,500 -1 20 квалифицированных

180 ГУСЕЙНОВ Мехди МОС 0,500 -2 23 квалифицированных

180 КОШЕЛЕВ Владислав МОС 0,500 -2 23 квалифицированных

182 РОМАНЧУК Егор ОМС 0,500 -2 22 квалифицированных

183 ВЛАСОВ Арсений МОО 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных

183 ГРИЦКИХ Михаил МОС 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных

183 ТЕРЕХОВ Кирилл ЛЕН 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных

186 НЕОМЕЛИН Алесандр МОС 0,500 -3 23 квалифицированных

187 ХАРЛАМОВ Александр МОС 0,500 -3 21 квалифицированных

188 КОЗЬМЕНКО Андрей ВРЖ 0,500 -3 20 квалифицированных

189 БОРИСОВ Александр МОС 0,500 -3 18 квалифицированных

190 ЦУРАНОВ Егор МОС 0,500 -4 23 квалифицированных

191 ТАМБОВЦЕВ Арсений МОС 0,500 -5 18 квалифицированных

192 БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО 0,500 -6 18 квалифицированных

193 КИТАЕВ Ярослав КЛГ 0,500 -7 20 квалифицированных

194 ДУРМАНОВ Леонид КЛГ 0,500 -7 19 квалифицированных

195 СЕРГЕЕВ Василий ПСК 0,400 -1 18 квалифицированных

196 КУЛЬЧИЦКИЙ Глеб МОС 0,400 -1 16 квалифицированных

197 КАШИН Александр ТАТ 0,400 -2 20 квалифицированных

198 ВОЙНОВ Тимофей ЛЕН 0,400 -2 18 квалифицированных

199 САРЫЧЕВ Роман МОО 0,400 -4 18 квалифицированных

200 ЦВЕТКОВ Степан МОС 0,333 2 24 квалифицированных

201 ЦАЛИКОВ Сармат АЛА 0,333 1 21 квалифицированных

202 ГРИНКЕВИЧ Лука ТУЛ 0,333 -1 21 квалифицированных

203 МАРОВ Андрей МОС 0,333 -2 24 квалифицированных

203 ПИСЬМАРЁВ Владислав САМ 0,333 -2 24 квалифицированных

203 СМИРНОВ Виктор САМ 0,333 -2 24 квалифицированных

206 КУРДЯЕВ Егор ПСК 0,333 -2 23 квалифицированных

207 ГОРБОВ Никита МОС 0,333 -2 22 квалифицированных

208 КОПЕЙЦЕВ Илья МОС 0,333 -3 23 квалифицированных

208 СКАЖУТИН Андрей НОВ 0,333 -3 23 квалифицированных

208 ШЕВЧЕНКО Никита КРА 0,333 -3 23 квалифицированных

211 ЛАМЗИН Иван МОО 0,333 -3 22 квалифицированных

211 ШАНГАРЕЕВ Даниил БАШ 0,333 -3 22 квалифицированных
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213 ПАХОМОВ Георгий МОС 0,333 -3 21 квалифицированных

213 ХЛЫЗОВ Максим ЧЕЛ 0,333 -3 21 квалифицированных

215 СЕЛИН Егор МОС 0,333 -3 20 квалифицированных

216 ДОРОВСКИХ Артем НОВ 0,333 -4 23 квалифицированных

217 ДУЛЕВ Михаил МОС 0,333 -4 22 квалифицированных

217 ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ 0,333 -4 22 квалифицированных

217 МЕДВЕДЕВ Никита МОС 0,333 -4 22 квалифицированных

220 ЗВЯГИН Артем РОС 0,333 -4 21 квалифицированных

221 ДОРОХИН Василий МОС 0,333 -4 20 квалифицированных

221 СМИРНОВ Андрей ТУЛ 0,333 -4 20 квалифицированных

223 ШМАТКО Арсений МОС 0,333 -4 18 квалифицированных

224 КОВАЛЕВ Никита СПБ 0,333 -5 23 квалифицированных

225 ИСАЕВ Артём МОС 0,333 -5 22 квалифицированных

225 КЛИМЕНЧУК Илья ЛЕН 0,333 -5 22 квалифицированных

227 ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО 0,333 -5 21 квалифицированных

228 BURSHYN Andrei BLR 0,333 -5 19 квалифицированных

228 ЕРМАКОВ Кирилл ТЮМ 0,333 -5 19 квалифицированных

230 КАНЫГИН Артём СПБ 0,333 -5 18 квалифицированных

231 НАГОРНЫЙ Леонид СПБ 0,333 -5 17 квалифицированных

232 МАКАРОВ Илья МОС 0,333 -6 22 квалифицированных

233 АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ 0,333 -6 21 квалифицированных

233 МАШАРОВ Михаил МОС 0,333 -6 21 квалифицированных

235 ПАРФЕНОВ Николай МОО 0,333 -6 19 выбывший

236 ДРЕМУХ Иван САМ 0,333 -6 18 выбывший

236 МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ 0,333 -6 18 выбывший

238 МЕХРИШВИЛИ Сергей МОС 0,333 -7 20 выбывший

238 ЯКОВЛЕВ Михаил МОС 0,333 -7 20 выбывший

240 KUROCHKIN Dmitriy KAZ 0,333 -7 19 выбывший

240 ДОРОГОВ Иван САМ 0,333 -7 19 выбывший

240 УФИМЦЕВ Иван САР 0,333 -7 19 выбывший

243 ТОЙККА Иван МОС 0,333 -7 18 выбывший

243 ТРОФИМОВ Никита МОС 0,333 -7 18 выбывший

243 ШИШКОВ Павел МОО 0,333 -7 18 выбывший

246 КОТОВ Матвей КЛГ 0,333 -7 16 выбывший

247 ЖАРКОВ Федор СПБ 0,333 -8 19 выбывший

248 БОРОДИН Арсений КИР 0,333 -8 18 выбывший

248 КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ 0,333 -8 18 выбывший

248 УСТИНОВ Артем КЛГ 0,333 -8 18 выбывший

251 ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил МОС 0,333 -8 16 выбывший

252 НИКУЛИН Данила МОС 0,333 -8 15 выбывший

253 ТОПОРКОВ Ярослав ПЕР 0,333 -9 19 выбывший

254 КРАВЧЕНКО Борис МОС 0,333 -9 17 выбывший

254 ФИДРЯ Данила МОС 0,333 -9 17 выбывший

256 БОРОВИЧ Марк МОО 0,333 -9 16 выбывший

256 МАТКО Захар МОО 0,333 -9 16 выбывший

256 МИТЬКО Владислав ОМС 0,333 -9 16 выбывший

256 РЯЗАНЦЕВ Георгий МОС 0,333 -9 16 выбывший

260 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Матвей СПБ 0,333 -10 17 выбывший

261 КУЗНЕЦОВ Матвей КЛГ 0,333 -10 15 выбывший

261 ФРАНЦУЗОВ Алексей МОС 0,333 -10 15 выбывший

263 КРАВАЛЬ Данила СПБ 0,333 -11 17 выбывший

263 ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС 0,333 -11 17 выбывший

265 КНЯЖЕВ Илья МОО 0,333 -11 14 выбывший
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266 СКЛЯРОВ Олег МОС 0,333 -12 15 выбывший

267 БОЛЬШАКОВ Владислав МОС 0,200 -6 15 выбывший

268 ЗАХАРОВ Даниил МОС 0,200 -7 17 выбывший

269 ЦВЕТКОВ Артем МОС 0,200 -7 15 выбывший

270 РЯБИНИН Иван САМ 0,200 -11 13 выбывший

271 ЗАХАРОВ Петр ЛЕН 0,167 -3 24 выбывший

272 ПОНОМАРЁВ Антон МОО 0,167 -6 21 выбывший

273 АЛЕНТЬЕВ Максим ЛЕН 0,167 -6 19 выбывший

274 БАРСЕГЯН Саркис СТА 0,167 -7 20 выбывший

275 ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ 0,167 -7 19 выбывший

276 ДАНИЛЕЙКО Всеволод МОС 0,167 -8 19 выбывший

276 ШЕСТЕРОВ Егор ЛЕН 0,167 -8 19 выбывший

278 ДОБРИН Степан МОС 0,167 -8 18 выбывший

279 МЕТЕЛЕВ Александр СТА 0,167 -9 19 выбывший

279 ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО 0,167 -9 19 выбывший

281 АНТЮХОВ Станислав ОМС 0,167 -9 18 выбывший

282 БУГЕРЯ Никита МОС 0,167 -10 19 выбывший

282 КОШЕЛЕВ Андрей ЛЕН 0,167 -10 19 выбывший

282 РЕЧИЦКИЙ Егор КЕМ 0,167 -10 19 выбывший

285 КОРОЛЕВ Егор СПБ 0,167 -10 17 выбывший

286 НИКИТИН Ярослав ТУЛ 0,167 -11 18 выбывший

286 ПЕТРОВ Константин ТАТ 0,167 -11 18 выбывший

286 ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО 0,167 -11 18 выбывший

289 ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ 0,167 -11 16 выбывший

290 ИОНОВ Михаил МОС 0,167 -12 17 выбывший

290 ЧЕРНЕЛЬ Кирилл МОО 0,167 -12 17 выбывший

292 ШКЕРИН Артём МОС 0,167 -12 15 выбывший

293 ПАТРУЕВ Тимофей ВРЖ 0,167 -12 14 выбывший

294 ДЕНИСЕНКО Антон МОС 0,167 -13 16 выбывший

295 КУТАЕВ Степан МОО 0,167 -13 15 выбывший

296 ЯБЛОНКО Марк МОС 0,167 -13 14 выбывший

297 ИВАНОВ Григорий ЛЕН 0,167 -13 13 выбывший

297 РУДИКОВ Павел МОС 0,167 -13 13 выбывший

299 БЕЛОВ Лев МОС 0,167 -14 15 выбывший

299 ЛАПИН Евгений МОО 0,167 -14 15 выбывший

299 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Александр МОС 0,167 -14 15 выбывший

299 СМАРКУТСКИЙ Максим МОС 0,167 -14 15 выбывший

299 ШУБИН Степан МОО 0,167 -14 15 выбывший

304 ЗИНИН Иван УЛЬ 0,167 -14 13 выбывший

305 ЛИТВИНОВ Родион СТА 0,167 -14 12 выбывший

306 БОРИСКИН Максим МОО 0,167 -15 14 выбывший

306 БУЛАНОВ Иван МОС 0,167 -15 14 выбывший

306 ЛУШНИКОВ Тимур МОС 0,167 -15 14 выбывший

309 КЛЕКОВКИН Владислав КЕМ 0,167 -17 11 выбывший

310 МАХАЛОВ Александр ТУЛ 0,167 -17 9 выбывший

311 АЛЕШЕЧКИН Владислав МОС 0,167 -19 10 выбывший

311 ТЛЕХАС Альберт СПБ 0,167 -19 10 выбывший

313 ГЛЕБОВ Святослав МОС 0,167 -19 8 выбывший

314 ГЛУХОВ Михаил ОМС 0,000 -14 16 выбывший

314 ИЛЬИН Матвей САМ 0,000 -14 16 выбывший

316 ЛЕНЕВ Артем МОС 0,000 -15 15 выбывший

317 КАМЫШЕВ Кирилл СМО 0,000 -16 14 выбывший

317 КОПТЕВ Александр КЛГ 0,000 -16 14 выбывший
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317 ПАРШИН Егор САМ 0,000 -16 14 выбывший

317 ПОНОМАРЕВ Андрей МОС 0,000 -16 14 выбывший

321 ТАТАРЕНКО Даниил ЛЕН 0,000 -17 13 выбывший

321 ТРАВИН Данила МОС 0,000 -17 13 выбывший

321 ШАМАНОВ Никита МОС 0,000 -17 13 выбывший

324 КОЗЛОВ Артём ОМС 0,000 -18 12 выбывший

324 МИРЗОЕВ Владимир МОС 0,000 -18 12 выбывший

324 СМОЛИН Константин МОС 0,000 -18 12 выбывший

324 СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0,000 -18 12 выбывший

328 БУЗУЛУЦКИЙ Константин СПБ 0,000 -19 11 выбывший

329 НИКАШИН Данила УЛЬ 0,000 -21 9 выбывший

330 ИЛЮХИН Дмитрий МОС 0,000 -22 8 выбывший

331 КУЗНЕЦОВ Илья СПБ 0,000 -23 7 выбывший

332 СПИЦЕРОВ Георгий МОО 0,000 -26 4 выбывший

333 ЛЕОНОВ Тимофей СПБ 0,000 -27 3 выбывший

ТОЛСТОВ Дмитрий МОС dnf DNF
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